wind Village, Phase II, Salitran 3, Dasmariñas, Cavite; (ii) 
No. 3086 Gen. Aguinaldo, South Cembo, Makati City, and 
(iii) Lot 20, Blk. 13, Lessandra Bucandala, Bukandala, 
Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which 
as of September 10, 2021 amounts to NINE HUNDRED 
NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TEN 
PESOS & 79/100 (P997,110.79) Philippine Currency, in-
cluding interest and penalty charges, but excluding attor-
ney's fees, sheriff's fees and all other charges incidental to 
this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff IV will 
sell at Public Auction on MARCH 15, 2022 at 10:00 a.m

[...]

MATEO, JR., with residence and postal address at (1) 365 
Sitio Delain, Abar 2nd, San Jose City, Nueva Ecija; and 
(2) Blk. 2, Lot 28, Phase 4, Manchester, Navarro, Gener-
al Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as 
of 15 November 2021, amounts to THREE MILLION 
FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY NINE PESOS AND 17/100 
(Php3,578,459.17), Philippine Currency, including inter-
est, penalties, and other charges as of said date but exclu-
sive of all the other expenses incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction 
on MARCH 31, 2022 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning at

[...]

DELGADO with postal address at (1) Block 4 
Lot 5, Phase 1, AMALFI, Governor's Drive, Dasmariñas, 
Cavite and (2) Block 10 Lot 51, Phase 1, Cherry St., Citi-
homes Subd., Molino IV, Bacoor, Cavite and for the satis-
faction of the mortgaged debt which as of DECEMBER 
10, 2021 amounts to ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED 
SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
FIFTY PESOS & 05/100 (Php1,273,650.05), exclusive 
of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale, the undersigned sheriff will sell at public auction 
on March 21, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon 
thereafter in the Court Room of Branch 90, Regional Tri-